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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du

Monde

Place

Date

Sochi 2019-11-02

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
ROU
BLR

Pool 2 Piste
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
GBR

BUL
HUN

Pool 3 Piste
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
BUL
BLR

Pool 4 Piste
RUS
RUS
RUS

HUN
HUN
ROU

Pool 5 Piste
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
BUL
KAZ
HKG

502.11.2019

AFANASYEVA
Alexandra

DROZD Dariya
MONUKHOVA Daria
OSIPOVA Anastasia
BEVIZ Dorottya
MARTIS Sabina
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya

6 02.11.2019
PLEKHANOVA Vlada
KOROLEVA Alina

SHOROKHOVA
Anastasiya

SMIRNOVA Anna

ROBBINS-WILKINSON
Ellen

IVANOVA Beloslava
SZUCS Luca

7 02.11.2019
ILLARIONOVA Ksenia
KOBZEVA Valeria
KLIUCHNIKOVA Alina
POTZ-NAGY Fanni
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela

RAHACHEUSKAYA
Katsiaryna

8 02.11.2019
SHUMSKAIA Mariia
ZINYUKHINA Mariya

ROMANENKO
Veronika

MISSURAI Palma
BATTAI Sugar Katinka
RADU loana

9 02.11.2019
KUDRYAEVA Anna
VANKOVA Anna
ANATSKAYA Anastasia
KESZEI Kira

NEIKOVA Emma
NAKHIPBEK Zhadyra
LEUNG Lok Man Laren

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3

D/3
D/4

V/5
D/4

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/4

D/0
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/2
D/4

D/2

D/
D/2
D/3
D/2
D/

V/5

V/5

D/4
D2

V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/2
D/0
V/5

D/4

D/3

D/3
V/5
D/2

D/4

D/3
D2
D/3
D/
D/

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S

J

F

Referee: GOFMAN Efim (RUS)

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/4

D/

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/3

Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

V/5
D2

V/5
D/4

D/
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/

D/

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2
V/5
D/1

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita (RUS)

D/2
D/4

D/4
D/0
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

DA
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
DA

D/0
D/4
D/

D/0

D/2

Referee: BYKOV Pavel (RUS)

D/3
V/5

D/3
D2
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
D/4
D2

V/5

| A

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/2

D/3
DA
D/3

D/3
D/2

DA

D/4
D/4
D2
D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/3
DA

V/IM
0.5

0.33
0.5
0.5
0.33
0.33

V/IM
0.67
0.33
0.5

0.67

0.33

V/IM
0.2
0.6
0.8
0.4

V/IM
0.6
0.8
0.2

0.2

0.2

V/IM
0.5

0.5
0.33
0.17
0.5
0.5

HS
21

30
19
24
22
21
21

HS
27
20
23

27
16

19
30

HS
16
23
22
18

25

HS
19
24
13

25
13

HS
25
30
23
20
19
19
23

HR
23

26
26
23
23
26

HR
25
26
22

19
30

27
13

HR
20
14
15
19
25
15

HR
17
17
23

21

20

HR
25
14
23
26
26
22
23

HS/HR

HS/HR



2024-03-28

Pool 6 Piste 10 02.11.2019

RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN
ROU
AZE
GBR

BORISOVA Elizaveta
LISINA Alena
ELKINA Anastasiya
NAGY Valentina
IACOB Felicia
AHADOVA Aysel
MOORE Alice

D2
V/5
V/5
D/2
D/3
D/

V/5

D2
D/3
D/4
D2
D/3

Referee: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3
V/5
D/2

D/3
D/3
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/1

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM
0.67
0.83
0.33
0.83
0.33
0.5

HS
26
27
21
28
20
23
14

HR
18
19
26
16
27
23
30
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